

Registered Office
"Maithri"
132, Cathedral Road,
Chennai 600 086,
India.
CIN: L63011TN2004PLC054948

Tel: 91 44 2811 2472
URL: www.ranegroup.com



Rane Brake Lining Limited

//Online Submission//

RBL/SE/032/2022-23

October 20, 2022

BSE Limited Listing Centre Scrip Code: 532987	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. NEAPS Symbol: RBL
---	---

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication of Un-audited Financial Results – Regulation 47 of SEBI LODR

We hereby enclose copies of extract of the Un-audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 (UFR) published on October 20, 2022, in the newspapers, viz., 'Business Standard' (English) and 'Hindu Tamizh Thisai' (Regional language).

We request you to take the above on record and note the compliance under relevant provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR).

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Rane Brake Lining Limited

Venkatraman
Secretary

Encl: a/a

ANDHRA PRADESH POWER DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
E- PROCUREMENT NOTIFICATION

APPDCL invites Tender for "Liasioning with M/s.MCL, obtaining Delivery orders for 3.0 Million MT per annum, Lifting of raw coal from M/s.MCL mines, (Talcher area/IB Valley area),Transportation up to washery, beneficiation, Transportation up to nearest Railway siding and loading in to Railway wagons for a period of two years" for onward movement by others to SDSTPS of APPDCL via Paradip and Krishnapatnam ports by Rail cum Sea cum Road mode on Reverse Auction Basis" vide Tender No: 610001108 through APGENCO e-Procurement Platform. For Further details, please visit : www.apgenco.gov.in or <https://etender.apgenco.gov.in>

CHIEF GENERAL MANAGER

Rane RANE BRAKE LINING LIMITED
CIN No.L63011TN2004PLC054948
Expanding Horizons Regd. Office: "MAITHRI", 132, Cathedral Road, Chennai - 600 086 Visit us at: www.ranegroup.com

Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	In INR Crores			
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	
		30.09.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations (net)	144.72	126.16	286.61	224.09
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	8.88	8.79	16.54	10.74
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	8.88	8.79	16.54	10.74
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	6.48	5.41	12.27	7.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	6.20	4.89	12.33	5.99
6	Equity Share Capital	7.73	7.73	7.73	7.73
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
	(a) Basic :	8.38	7.00	15.85	9.24
	(b) Diluted:	8.38	7.00	15.85	9.24

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the un-audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website: www.ranegroup.com
2. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of Rane Brake Lining Limited ('the Company') at their respective meetings held on October 19, 2022. The Statutory auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.
3. During the half year ended September 30, 2021, the Company bought back 22,488 equity shares of INR 10/- each for an aggregate amount of INR 1.83 crores. The Company has transferred INR 0.02 crores to the capital redemption reserve during the half year ended September 30, 2021, representing the face value of equity shares bought back.
4. The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the continued effect of the COVID-19 pandemic on the carrying amounts of assets, capital and financial resources, profitability, liquidity position, internal financial controls etc. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties, the Company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information and based on current estimates expects that the carrying amount of these assets will be recovered. The impact of COVID-19 on the financial results may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results depending on the circumstances that may evolve in the future. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.

Place : Ambattur, Chennai
Date : October 19, 2022

For Rane Brake Lining Limited
L Ganesh,
Chairman

FACT THE FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS TRAVANCORE LIMITED
PIONEERS IN PROGRESS (A Government of India Enterprise) Regd. Office: Eloor
CORPORATE MATERIALS, PD ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, UDOYGAMANDAL, KOCHI, KERALA, INDIA - 683 501
TEL: 00 91 484 2568233 / 2568623
Email: kennedy@facttd.com; manju@facttd.com

TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF SULPHURIC ACID AND OLEUM BY ROAD
Enquiry No. NIT-MAT-RM-SA-OLEUM-102 dated 20/10/2022

FACT requires 10,000 - 12,000 MT Sulphuric Acid for FACT Cochin Division, on immediate delivery basis.
FACT requires upto 4,000 MT Oleum for FACT Udyogamandal Division, on immediate delivery basis.
Due date / Time for submission of Bids: **26/10/2022 - 14.00 Hrs IST.**
Offers are invited from interested suppliers who may visit our website <http://www.fact.co.in> for details. Any change/extensions to this tender will be informed only through our website and will not be published in newspapers.
Deputy General Manager (Raw Materials)

CG POWER AND INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CIN: L99999MH1937PLC002641
Registered Office: 6th Floor, CG House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030
Tel No.: 022 - 2423 7700 Fax No.: 022 - 2423 7733
E-mail ID: investorservices@cgglobal.com Website: www.cgglobal.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	1588.05	3146.64	1351.88
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	236.64	401.36	137.09
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	237.53	403.51	140.12
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	177.99	302.38	107.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	177.45	301.30	106.61
6	Equity Share Capital	305.42	305.42	270.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*			
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised except for the year ended March)			
	(a) Basic	1.17	2.01	0.80
	(b) Diluted	1.17	2.01	0.71

* Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as at 31st March, 2022 ₹ 1530.95 crore.

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (₹ in crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations - for continuing operations	1696.27	3361.51	1453.79
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items and Minority Interest) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	240.47	412.18	143.74
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items and Minority Interest) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	241.37	414.24	236.13
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items and Minority Interest) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	178.98	308.81	201.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	171.74	302.55	210.58
6	Equity Share Capital	305.42	305.42	270.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year*			
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised except for the year ended March) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic	1.17	2.05	1.50
	(b) Diluted	1.17	2.05	1.34

* Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as at 31st March, 2022 ₹ 715.54 crore.

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Six months ended standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the 'Listing Regulations'). The full format of the Quarterly / Six months ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.cgglobal.com).
2 The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 19 October, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the financials of the Company as required under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the 'Listing Regulations').

For CG Power and Industrial Solutions Limited
By order of the Board
Natarajan Srinivasan
Managing Director
(DIN: 00123338)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 19 October, 2022

BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: U65910PN2008PLC132228 | Registered Office: Bajaj Auto Limited Complex, Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune - 411 035
Corporate Office: Cerebrum IT Park, B2 Building, 5th Floor, Kumar City, Kalyani Nagar, Pune 411014.
Tel.: 020-71878060 | E-mail: bhfinvestor.service@bajajfinserv.in | Website: <https://www.bajajhousingfinance.in/>

Extract of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 September 2022 (₹ in Crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Reviewed)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,339.91	901.65	3,767.13
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	413.78	224.91	959.86
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	413.78	224.91	959.86
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	305.98	166.30	709.62
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	305.98	166.30	709.14
6	Paid-up equity share capital	6,712.16	4,883.33	4,883.33
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,313.42	1,309.05	1,691.36
8	Securities Premium Account	837.72	166.67	166.67
9	Net Worth	9,863.30	6,359.05	6,741.36
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	46,976.61	36,283.94	41,492.32
11	Debt Equity Ratio	4.76	5.71	6.15
12	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹10 each)			
	1. Basic (₹)	0.46*	0.34*	1.45
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.46*	0.34*	1.45
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

*not annualised

Note: The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 September 2022 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 19 October 2022, subjected to limited review by joint statutory auditors and filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company and BSE Limited i.e. <https://www.bajajhousingfinance.in/> and www.bseindia.com, respectively.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Bajaj Housing Finance Limited

Atul Jain
Managing Director

Pune
19 October 2022

IndusInd Bank
CIN: L65191PN1994PLC076333 | Regd. Office: 2401, Gen. Thimmayya Road, Cantonment, Pune - 411 001.
Corporate Office: 8th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, 841, S. B. Marg, Prabhadevi (W), Mumbai - 400 013. (₹ in Lakhs)

Q2 FY 23 Performance

- Net Profit up by **57%** (Y-o-Y)
- Net Interest Income up by **18%** (Y-o-Y)
- CRAR at **18.01%**
- NIM up at **4.24%**
- PCR consistent at **72%**

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022

Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (unaudited)
Total income from operations	1071920	2083249	949165	1071885	2082932	949115
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	240331	458305	151538	237860	452128	147110
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	240331	458305	151538	237860	452128	147110
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	180528	343642	114673	178672	339001	111353
Equity Share Capital	77524	77524	77412	77524	77524	77412
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year) (As at 31.03.2022)	4694409	4694409	4241367	4661493	4661493	4227843
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)						
- Basic	23.29	44.34	14.81	23.05	43.74	14.39
- Diluted	23.26	44.29	14.79	23.02	43.69	14.36
Net Worth	4818568	4818568	4275089	4782029	4782029	4254877
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
Debt Equity Ratio	0.72	0.72	0.77	0.73	0.73	0.77
Total Debt to Total Assets	0.10	0.10	0.12	0.10	0.10	0.12

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Bank website www.indusind.com.
2. Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income and Other Comprehensive Income are not furnished as Ind AS is not yet made applicable to banks.

Mumbai
October 19, 2022

Sumant Kathpalia
Managing Director & CEO

